DeltaCut / PrimoCut
Cannula systems for
gentle punch biopsy
Organ biopsy
The manufacture of cannula systems for biopsy has been the core competence
of PAJUNK® for more than 45 years. Together with doctors from different fi elds,
PAJUNK® develops sophisticated solutions for fi ne needle biopsy, cutting and
punch biopsy, bone marrow biopsy, brachytherapy and tumour markers. The

the inside cannula.
4. Extraction
The tissue sample can be removed in the protected
condition.
X
S2
00
15
8A
 0
9/
11
Product Size Item no. PU Durchmesser Item no. PU
DeltaCut biopsy cannulas,
sterile
18 G x 100 mm  (1.20 mm) 315S120100 10 17 G x   44 mm 313S150014 25
18 G x 150 mm  (1.20 mm) 315S120150 10 17 G x   94 mm 313S150064 25
18 G x 200 mm  (1.20 mm) 315S120200 10 17 G x 144 mm 313S150114 10
18 G x 250 mm  (1.20 mm) 315S120250 10
18 G x 280 mm  (1.20 mm) 315S120280 10
16 G x 100 mm  (1.60 mm) 315S160100 10 14 G x   44 mm 313S200014 25
16 G x 150 mm  (1.60 mm) 315S160150 10 14 G x   94 mm 313S200064 25
16 G x 200 mm  (1.60 mm) 315S160200 10
14 G x 100 mm  (2.10 mm) 315S210100 10 13 G x   44 mm 313S250014 25
14 G x 150 mm  (2.10 mm) 315S210150 10
Suitable coaxial cannula
PrimoCut
Product Size Item no. PU Durchmesser Item no. PU
PrimoCut, sterile 18 G x 100 mm  (1.20 mm) 415S120100 10
18 G x 150 mm  (1.20 mm) 415S120150 10 17 G x   98 mm 413S150112 10
18 G x 200 mm  (1.20 mm) 415S120200 10 17 G x 162 mm 413S150162 10
18 G x 250 mm  (1.20 mm) 415S120250 10
18 G x 280 mm  (1.20 mm) 415S120280 10
16 G x 100 mm  (1.60 mm) 415S160100 10
16 G x 150 mm  (1.60 mm) 415S160150 10 14 G x 112 mm 413S200112 10
16 G x 200 mm  (1.60 mm) 415S160200 10 14 G x 162 mm 413S200162 10
The systems at a glance
DeltaCut
Suitable coaxial cannula
Product Item no. PU